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PTA Executive Committee AY 21-22 

 

S.No. Name of the Member Designation Email id 

1 Ms. Jaishree Gujar Chairperson principal@sanskritischoolpune.in  

2 Ms.Vaishali Atul Sonawane Vice-Chairperson ptavicechairperson@sanskritischoolpune.in  

3 Ms. Shilpa Desai Secretary viceprincipal@sanskritischoolpune.in  

4 Ms. Shivani Singhal 
Joint Secretary- 

Teacher 
shivani.singhal@sanskritischoolpune.in  

5 Ms. Sumeera Palekar 
Joint Secretary- 

Parent 
jtsecy@sanskritischoolpune.in  

6 Rutika Anand Pawecha Parent Member class1pta@sanskritischoolpune.in  

7 Mohammed Abrar Sayed Parent Member class2pta@sanskritischoolpune.in  

8 Ajay Ramesh Jain Parent Member class3pta@sanskritischoolpune.in 

9 Shweata Ghosh Parent Member class4pta@sanskritischoolpune.in  

10 Virendra Surendra Sharma Parent Member class5pta@sanskritischoolpune.in 

11 Shubhi Tapan Shah Parent Member class6pta@sanskritischoolpune.in 

12 Balkrishna  Naik Parent Member class7pta@sanskritischoolpune.in 

13 Zohair Pishori Parent Member class8pta@sanskritischoolpune.in 

14 Shilpi Varshney Parent Member class9pta@sanskritischoolpune.in 

15 Kirti Manoj Dugad Parent Member class10pta@sanskritischoolpune.in 

16 Rakhee Kadne Teacher Member rakhee.kadne@sanskritischoolpune.in  

17 Parmeshwar Sonpasare Teacher Member parmeshwar.sonpasare@sanskritischoolpune.in  

18 Komal Tarneja Teacher Member komal.tarneja@sanskritischoolpune.in  

19 Priya Bhatnagar Teacher Member priya.bhatnagar@sanskritischoolpune.in  

20 Saloni Kurichh Teacher Member saloni.kurichh@sanskritischoolpune.in  

21 Rashmi Moyal Teacher Member rashmi.moyal@sanskritischoolpune.in  

22 Rajkumari Gangotri Teacher Member rajkumari.gangotri@sanskritischoolpune.in  

23 Sheelpy Sen Teacher Member sheelpy.sen@sanskritischoolpune.in 

24 Mr. Yogesh Sadhwani 
Management 

Representative 
yogesh.sadhwani@sanskritischoolpune.org  
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